www.tshcompany.com.brTSH - Technology in Hydraulic Systems
Hydraulic Power Units
Power Unit and Parts Catalog
TSH - Technology in Hydraulic Systems
C
o
n
te

9.5
ZG
1/
4
48
TYPE DISPLACEMENT
(cc/r)
MAX PRESSURE
(bar) MAX.SPEED
(r/min)
MIN.SPEED
r(/min)
LENGTH
(mm)
P1 P2 P3
GP-F100.19 0.19 200 230 250 7000 1000 60
GP-F100.26 0.26 200 230 250 7000 1000 60.5
GP-F100.38 0.38 200 230 250 7000 1000 61.5
GP-F100.50 0.50 200 230 250 7000 1000 62.5
GP-F100.65 0.65 200 230 250 7000 1000 63.5
GP-F100.75 0.75 200 230 250 7000 1000 64.5
GP-F100.88 0.88 200 230 250 7000 1000 65.5
GP-F101.00 1.00 200 230 250 6000 850 66.5
GP-F101.25 1.25 200 230 250 5000 700 68.5
GP-F101.50 1.50 200 230 250 4000 600 70.5
GP-F101.75 1.75 180 210 230 4000 600 72.5
GP-F102.00 2.00 160 190 210 3000 500 74.5
To mount the pump,n.2M5
screws,witha torque wrench
5.4 0.5NM

9
.6
5
.5
2-
6
CCW
Gear Pump
±
Power Unit and Parts Catalog
TSH - Technology in Hydraulic Systems www.tshcompany.com.br
21
22
Gear Pump
CCW
GP-F200.75 0.75 230 250 270 6000 1000 73.5
GP-F201.1 1.1 230 250 270 6000 1000 75.5
GP-F201.3 1.3 230 250 270 6000 1000 76.5
GP-F201.6 1.6 230 250 270 6000 1000 77.5
GP-F202.1 2.1 230 250 270 6000 1000 80
GP-F202.6 2.6 230 250 270 6000 800 82
GP-F203.2 3.2 210 230 250 5000 800 85
GP-F203.7 3.7 210 230 250 4500 800 87.5
GP-F204.2 4.2 210 230 250 4000 800 90
GP-F204.8 4.8 190 210 230 3500 600 92.5
GP-F205.8 5.8 190 210 230 3000 600 97
GP-F207.0 7.0 160 180 200 2500 500 105
GP-F208.0 8.0 160 180 200 2100 500 109.5
To mount the pump,n.2M8
screws,with a torque wrench
27 NM

LENGTH 29mm 33mm
Other coupling isavailable
L
9T SPLINE
Accessories
Power Unit and Parts Catalog
TSH - Technology in Hydraulic Systems www.tshcompany.com.br
23
ZG3/8
Pipe
CODE ZG38-90
NOTE Steel
CODE ZG38-14-90
NOTE Steel
CODE LENGTH
PSP-100 100mm
PSP-145 145mm
PSP-200 200mm
PSP-240 240mm
Pipe
2.Other length isavailable
Filter
CODE
F43
CODE
F65
CODE
F70
Return Pipe
CODE LENGTH
RP-G14-120 120mm
RP-G14-180 180mm
RP-G14-280 280mm
RP-G14-320 320mm
ZG3/8
ZG1/4
29
29